
Piteträffen kh liggande 
15/6 2024 
Final Jun 

Final Sen 

 

Final Vet 

 

Final Funk 

 

Skjutlag 1 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf (Vb) 141 105 246 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 192 143 335 
2 Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 185 142 327 
3 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 187 139 326 
4 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 189 137 326 
5 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 185 140 325 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 192 142 334 (10) 
2 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 190 144 334 (9) 
3 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 192 140 332 
4 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 186 138 324 
5 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 172 136 308 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Marcus Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 178 138 316 

    
Total 

2  Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 185 
3  Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 192 
4  Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 189 
5  Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 186 
6  Edvard Sjöström Piteå Skf (No)  
7  Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 192 



 

Skjutlag 2 

 

Skjutlag 2 

Piteträffen kh ställning 
15/6 2024 
Final Sen 

 

Final Vet 

    
Total 

3  Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 190 
4  Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 172 
5  Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 187 
6  Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 192 
7  Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 185 
8  Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf (Vb) 141 
9  Marcus Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 178 

    
Total 

9 Funk Marcus Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 589.9 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 185 140 325 
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 184 136 320 
3 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 185 134 319 
4 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 167 133 300 
5 Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 173 125 298 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 181 141 322 
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 184 135 319 
3 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 182 135 317 
4 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 183 127 310 
5 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 145  

145 



 

Skjutlag 1 

Skjutlag 2 

    
Total 

2  Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 185 
3  Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 184 
4  Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 167 
5  Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf (Vb) 7 
6  Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 173 
7  Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 185 

    
Total 

6  Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 184 
7  Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 181 
8  Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 145 
9  Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 183 

10  Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 182 



Piteträffen 6.5 ligg 
16/6 2024 
Final Sen 

Final Vet 

Skjutlag 1 

 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 236 98 334 
2 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 237 94 331 
3 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 234 93 327 
4 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 236 90 326 
5 Niclas Brynolfsson Piteå Skf (No) 220 92 312 
6 Umid Dadamukhamedov Kalix Skf (No) 210 88 298 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 239 99 338 
2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 237 95 332 
3 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 240 92 332 
4 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skf (No) 234 94 328 
5 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 229 95 324 
6 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 229 93 322 
7 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 230 88 318 

    
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1  Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 139 97 236 
2  Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 144 90 234 
3  Niclas Brynolfsson Piteå Skf (No) 127 93 220 
4  Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 136 93 229 
5  Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 142 95 237 
6  Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 140 90 230 
7  Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 144 95 239 



Skjutlag 2 

Piteträffen 6.5 ställning 
16/6 2024 
Final Sen 

 

Final Vet 

 

 

 

    
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

5  Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 145 95 240 
6  Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 141 95 236 
7  Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 139 90 229 
8  Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 143 94 237 
9  Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skf (No) 138 96 234 

10  Umid Dadamukhamedov Kalix Skf (No) 125 85 210 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (No) 226 91 317 
2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 226 90 316 
3 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 227 78 305 
4 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 208 75 283 
5 Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 213 67 280 
6 Umid Dadamukhamedov Kalix Skf (No) 194 61 255 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 238 93 331 
2 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 233 90 323 
3 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 230 91 321 
4 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 226 85 311 
5 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 220 87 307 
6 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 222 81 303 
7 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skf (No) 218  

218 



Skjutlag 1 

Skjutlag 2 

    
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1  Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 138 88 226 
2  Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 137 90 227 
3  Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (No) 140 86 226 
4  Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 128 85 213 
5  Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 134 74 208 
6  Umid Dadamukhamedov Kalix Skf (No) 118 76 194 

    
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1  Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 133 87 220 
2  Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 144 94 238 
3  Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 141 89 230 
5  Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skf (No) 132 86 218 
6  Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 137 89 226 
7  Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 133 89 222 
8  Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 140 93 233 


